

Description	Quantity
BULB: #1850 6V SMALL LONG	2
BULB: #1895 12V SMALL	10
BRACKET: BRO20L001	4
CLAMP: EXHAUST -2 1/4"	4
CLAMP: EXHAUST -3 1/2"	3
CLAMP: EXHAUST -MC 3"	6
PLUG: OIL DRAIN F3HZ-6730-C FORD	4
BATTERY: TERMINALS-5020 -BP203	3
FUSE: IN LINE HOLDER-ATO STYLE	3
BATTERIES: C CELL	16
SEAL: ALL 60ML-2OZ	3
LOCK: MASTER PAD LOCK-3 (KEY 3210)	3
BULB: #1891 12V SMALL LONG 2-CANDLE PWR	26
BULB: #PR13 6V SMALL FLASHLIGHT	9
REFLECTORS: RED-A90	3
LAMP: AY RED MARKER OBLONG GROTE#46792	5
LAMP: 2" RED G3002	17
LENS: RED ROUND 4" DIA GROTE#91582	6
LAMP: AMBER RED SINGLE WIRE GROTE#56020	4
LAMP: RED TAIL 706218	1
MIRROR: GLASS MIRROR-FORD 61/2X83/4	1
FILTER: FUEL WIX33031 / FF5066	1
FILTER: HYD OIL WIX51259 / LFH-4209	3
ROPE: WHITE NYLON 1/2"	110
CAMSHAFT: LH-E3351 OR DAYTON#04-461152	2
CAMSHAFT: RH-E3352 OR DAYTON# 04-461151	2
SEAL: FRT WHEEL 35059 TDM/WITH OIL	1
CLIP: 766056 D/A	161
SEALANT: TEFLON SEALANT-TF-15	2
BULB: #623 & #1251 24V 6 CANDLE PWR	10
BULB: #305 24V 15 CANDLE PWR SGL CONTACT	12
LAMP: RS-50W	2
ANTIFREEZE: TESTER-62235	1
GLOVES: GREENKING	4
GREASE: WHITE 105	4
ADD: BARS LEAKS R6-C	6

SOLDER: FLUX-NPN	1
SAFETY: HARD HAT WHITE	3
SAFETY: RACKS FOR HARD HAT-SAFETY#24	5
CLAMP: CABLE-1/4	6
CLAMP: CABLE-1/8	5
CLEVIS: MID LINK-3/8	5
GREASE: GUN 1142 LEVR-ACTION LINC	2
HOSE: MENDER-1"	3
HOSE: MENDER-1/2"	2
HOSE: MENDER-1/4"	1
HOSE: MENDER-3/8"	1
WIRE: 6G	11
BULB: #D/A 735178 12V STROBE	3
BATTERIES: RAM GC31S PW31-1125S	1
HOSE: MP 1 1/2 ID(HORIZAN 200PSI)	15
ROD: THREADED-1/4	7
ROD: THREADED-5/16	3
ROD: THREADED-1/2	3
ROD: THREADED-5/8	3
ROD: THREADED-3/4	3
ROD: THREADED-1"	1
SWITCH: #DS194 SING/POLE-DBL/THROW	3
SWITCH: TOGGLE #34578 POLLAK DBLPOLE/THR	1
SWITCH: ROCKER 703-763-COLE HERSEE	3
CIRCUIT: BOARD #52-207 POLLAK	8
FUSE: BREAKER #BR120 12V 20AMP STD	13
BULB: #1073 12V LRG SGL CONTACT	14
BULB: #1176 12V LRG DBL CONTACT	7
CLAMP: EXHAUST -4"	4
FUSE: HOLDER-HD30 ORANGE SFE-STYLE FUSE	2
LAMP: SIGNAL 706062D/A 56052 GROTE	4
PLUG: TRAILER MALE END GROTE#82-1021	7
FILTER: OIL LF654 / 51261	2
CLEVIS: PIN-1/2 "SHAFT-5/8"	2
SAFETY: FACE SHIELD BRACKET-NPN	2
CLEVIS: 1/4 - SHACKLE	8
CLAMP: 5" MC7500 / 35775	2

RELAY: AUTOMOTIVE #20-284 4 PIN 40AMP	1
MIRROR: CONVEX GROTE#12014 3-3/4DIA	5
LAMP: SIGNAL RED & AMBER -2WIRE	4
LAMP: BAR RED GROTE#49082EA	1
RELAY: #20-401 12V 5 PIN	1
LENS: AMBER TRUCK PLOW DM#732467	3
FILTER: FUEL BASE 4 SLIP TANK	3
LAMP: RED 52152-GROTE STOP-TAIL-TURN 24V	4
WASHER: CAM SPACER E1781	23
LAMP: LIGHT INDICATOR #990802 BLUE LENS	2
BATTERY: ADAPTERS (POSTS)5515 SCREWS	2
GLOVES: RUBBER-NITRI FLEX 4000-08	3
LAMP: ASSY TAIL 52912 GROTE L.H.	4
BULB: #67 12V MEDIUM SGL CONTACT	13
JUNCTION BOX: GRO 82-1000	2
FILTER: AIR AF26418 FRESH	3
BULB: #795 12V CODE III ROUND HALOGE	2
BULB: #1274 12V PUSH-IN SGL CONTACT SMAL	13
BELT: V 1/2 X 34 DAYCO#17340 CUMMINS3126	1
PLUG: GROTE#68680 FITS 01928 & 00604	3
ADAPTER: LIGHTER #PIC 1865DP MALE-END	1
LAMP: SINGLE RED LENS 2-WIRE	5
COIL: PTO CONTROLER PSI FLD	3
GASKET: 1 1/2"DIA FOR FIRE HOSE ADPT	17
VALVE: PTO CONTROLER PSI FLD PWER#SV0830	2
POUR POT: OILCAN C/W LEGS	1
PULLEY: SWIVEL SINGLE 1-1/2"	2
RELAY: #RY-116 12V 22 AMP STD 5 PIN	1
BULB: STROBE TRUCKLITE#92710 FITS#02517	3
LENS: AMBER MIRROR MARK LAMP GROTE#90393	8
ROPE: THIMBLE WIRE 3/8"	11
SWITCH: TOGGLE C/W LAMP 20AMP 12V H/D	3
BATTERY: TERMINAL 3/8 CABLE & 1/2 EYE	4
LEVEL: EYE LEVEL #572-S	2
TAPE: REFLECTIVE (CONSPICUITY) YELLOW 2"	130
LAMP: HOUSING FOR 6"LAMP GROTE#64940	2
LAMP: SEALED BEAM AMBER 6" GROTE#4412A	2

SEAL: POST POUNDER SHEEL SEAL CR#17617	1
BELT: SERPENTINE DAYCO# 5080750	1
SWITCH: TOGGLE #M54111-01 HERSEE	2
FILTER: FUEL WIX33118 / P556915/CR#F183A	4
FILTER: HYD 372229 REAR PRPULSION DYNAPA	5
CLEVIS: LINK 5/16X3/8	6
SEAL: HYD FILTER (1R0719 FITS ONE END)	4
FILTER: OIL LF3567 / RE57394	3
FILTER: FUEL FS19546 / WIX 33536 JD	3
FILTER: FUEL WIX33371 / FF5045 JD	2
FILTER: FUEL LFF3540 / 600-311-8321	1
HOSE: BRAKE FREIGHTLINER	1
FILTER: HYD AT193966 JD MAIN	2
FILTER: HYD AT147496 JD HFWD	3
FILTER: TRANS WIX57606 / AT193883 JD	3
KIT: CAM KIT - ROC. Q	2
LAMP: CLEARANCE MARKER LITE GR#46742 LEN	4
PULLEY: IDLER PULLEY AS-ID	3
FILTER: OIL LF3335 / 51348 KRAL	1
FILTER: OIL 51516 KIMTO STACKER	4
FILTER: HYD 419-60-35152 KOMATSU	3
LAMP: LIGHT BAR	2
SOLENOID: 1-162/1-161	1
FILTER: TRANS AT181127 JD	2
FILTER: HYD 207-60-71181 KOMATSU	1
FILTER: COOLANT WF2015 ELEMENT	1
FILTER: OIL LF17475 / 269-8325	2
FILTER: FUEL 2998229	4
LAMP: HALOGEN SEAL BEAM H9406	3
LAMP: LICENSE PLATE LITE	5
AIRBAG: STERLING CAB AIRBAG	1
VALVE: BALL 3 WAY 1/2"	3
BELT: AC 2009 MACK	2
KIT: SENSOR ABS KIT-MACK	1
FILTER: FUEL 145-4501 CAT	3
FILTER: FUEL 131-1812	2
WIPER: ARM W/W - MACK	2

FILTER: HYD 14X-60-31150 ELEMENT	2
FILTER: OIL WIX57899 / LF3681	2
LAMP: LED 24V 61741	4
DIESEL: MELT 32 OZ.	13
BELT: ALT BELT IHC	3
NUT: PRO TORQ TRAILER 447-4743	4
FILTER: FUEL WATER 3087298 NO CROSSES	4
OIL: 4 STROKE SYN SAE 0W-40	12
BULB: MINIATURE 12V 1.2 HELLA 78270	4
SOCKET: BOOT 7 POLE	6
PLUG: 1/4 MALE MIL S-1809	8
FILTER: AIR AF25573 / 17M-911-3530 KOMAT	2
FILTER: AIR AF25359 FLEETGUARD	4
FILTER: AIR AF25139M / RS3518 BALDWIN	1
FILTER: AIR WIX42222 / AF437K	2
FILTER: AIR AF25492 / RS3734 / 1527217	2
FILTER: AIR WIX49501 / 252-5001 CAT	4
FILTER: AIR AF25308 / LA1645 KRALINATOR	2
FILTER: AIR WIX24333 / 245-7823 CAT	1
FILTER: AIR WIX49083 / 293-1183 CAT	3
FILTER: AIR WIX46293 / AF7878 AC FILTER	2
FILTER: AIR WIX46665 / AF25360	1
SEALER: ELECTRA COAT	18
LUBE CNSM: FREE AEROSOL (DZ NAC CL)	10
KIT: LATCH HOOK 1-1/2"	3
SAFETY: HALF FACEPIECE - SMALL	1
SAFETY: FACE MASK FILTERS 3M-2091	1
SAFETY: FACE MASK FILTERS 3M-2291	8
SAFETY: EYE CUP GOGGLES	1
SAFETY: FACE MASK FILTERS	2
FILTER: HYD HF6177 / LFH4268	1
LAMP: WHITE AT305931 JD GRADERS	1
ADD: DIESEL AID FUEL TREATMENT	9
FILTER: FUEL WIX33255 / FS43255 FLTGD	1
LAMP: CAT EYE SEALED BEAM 12V	4
LAMP: BACK-UP LED WHITE 62691	2
LAMP: GROMMET 92420	6

FUSE HOLDER: 16GA 10A	5
ADD: FUEL STABILIZER LUCAS 946ML	6
KIT: OIL SAMPLE - KOMATSU D55943	32
LAMP: SEALED BEAM-12V-4414	4
WING GUIDE BAR - GREEN	16
WASHER-HARD #2831578	8
BELT: SERPENTINE CAT 312-8933	1
MAT: FLOOR FRONT	8
SEAL: HYD PUMP SHAFT	3
VALVE: AIR BRAKE R12 RELAY	2
SPINNER: CW ROTATION	1
ADJUSTER: SLACK ADJ IHC LH	1
ADJUSTER: SLACK ADJ IHC RH	1
KNIFE: LINOLEUM KNIFE SHORT POINT	4
Wire	1
Total Quantity	1250